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Lopez, Maria [COB]

From: Stieler, Robin
Sent: Monday, September 23, 2019 5:06 PM
To: Lopez, Maria [COB]; Morales, Susan; Ross, Jamie
Cc: Sanchez, Valerie
Subject: FW: Letter of Support - 2801 Bristol Lease - Item #35
Attachments: Diko Letter 2777 Bristol_.pdf

Robin Stieler 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors  
County of Orange  
Hall of Administration 
333 W. Santa Ana Blvd., Ste. 465  
Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Office: (714) 834-2206  
Fax: (714) 834-4439 

From: Miller, Thomas 'Mat' <Thomas.Miller@ocgov.com>  
Sent: Monday, September 23, 2019 4:48 PM 
To: Wangsaporn, Chris <Chris.Wangsaporn@ocgov.com>; Dana, Arie <Arie.Dana@ocgov.com>; Campbell, Tara 
<TaraCampbell@ocgov.com>; Rodriguez, LaShe <LaShe.Rodriguez@ocgov.com>; Woodyard, Douglas 
<Douglas.Woodyard@ocgov.com> 
Cc: Kim, Frank (HOA) <Frank.Kim@ocgov.com>; Sanchez, Richard [HCA] <richard.sanchez@ochca.com>; Stieler, Robin 
<Robin.Stieler@ocgov.com> 
Subject: Letter of Support ‐ 2801 Bristol Lease ‐ Item #35 

Another letter of support related to the HCA lease at 2801 Bristol (Item #35). 

Thomas (Mat) Miller 
Chief Real Estate Officer 

County of Orange 

Hall of Administration 

333 W. Santa Ana Blvd., Third Floor 

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Office: (714) 834‐6019 

 Cell: (714) 559‐5570 

www.ocgov.com 
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